CAT1849
• Jump Starter
Its powerful jump-start feature is capable of starting 12V petrol engines up to
5 litre and diesel engines up to 3 litre
• Boost Function
Will even start completely depleted flat batteries with the boost function giving extra
power needed to get you moving
• START/STOP Compatible
Suitable for use on Start/Stop 12V batteries used on cars and motorcycles
•	Cordless	tyre	inflator
The built-in tyre inflator with a digital pressure gauge and auto stop function makes
looking after your tyres easy, wherever you happen to be
• LED light
Includes a powerful torch to illuminate dark workspaces or when using at night. In
case of emergencies, the red flashing light and SOS mode ensure you’re visible and
can signal for help when needed
• USB Power bank function
The USB power bank ensures you can charge your phone or other gadgets wherever
you are
• 12V DC Power Socket
Charge and power a wide range of car accessories on the move
• Quick recharge time
Via USB-C the unit will recharge in 4hrs
• Storage Case
Comes with a protective case to store the unit additional cables all in one place
Suitable for
Specifications
Product Code RPPLTC1000
Suitable For 12V 5L Petrol and 3L Diesel
vehicles
Battery Capacity 12000mAh
Starting Current 300A
Peak Current 1000A
Power Voltage Supply DC output: 15V,Max.10A,
USB output: 5V, 2.1A
Start Stop Compatible Yes
USB Output Yes
LED Indicator Yes
Dimensions 191 x 115 x 54mm
Weight 1.8kg
Case Quantity 4 x 1
Barcode 5055175253732
This is a compact lithium Jump Starter packed with
features for multiple functions.
Easy and simple to use, this 5-in-1 unit has everything you need in
one handy unit. The portable design means that the 5-in-1 is easy
to keep in the car or carry with you, so you’ll have five useful tools
whenever you need.
		Inflator  Jump starter   12V DC outlet  Power bank   LED Light
RPPLTC1000
JUMPSTART 5 in 1
CORDLESS TYRE INFLATOR
With Power bank, Light and 12V DC output
Ring Automotive Limited
Gelderd Road, Leeds, LS12 6NA United Kingdom
Telephone +44 (0)113 213 2000 . Fax +44 (0)113 231 0266
Email: autosales@ringautomotive.com . www.ringautomotive.com
 /ringautomotive
Authorised Representative:
OSRAM GmbH
Nonnendammallee 44, 13629 Berlin, Germany
Email: automotive-service@osram.com
Motorcycle Car 4 x 4 Van
Jump start Inflation
03.30 MINS*
LED light12V DC Output USB Power bank